STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
viikkokisa 8.7.15
Printed heinakuu 12, 2015 at 11:28

Stage 1 -- yksi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 12,73 3,7706 60,0000
2 52 14,77 3,5206 56,0223
3 56 16,07 3,4848 55,4511
4 45 15,72 2,8626 45,5510
5 53 19,00 2,7895 44,3875
6 35 17,86 1,9597 31,1835
7 39 23,96 1,6277 25,9010
8 44 31,19 1,4107 22,4479
9 11 31,04 0,3544 5,6391

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,37
92,42
75,92
73,98
51,97
43,17
37,41

9,40

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Kakkonen, Pekka
Siitonen, Jukka E
Merildinen, Pertti
Péppénen, Jouni
Riikonen, Juha
Sihvo, Juha S
Taponen, Erkki T
Immonen, Matti
Kyllénen, Kari
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Stage 2 -- rami

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 14,92 5,8311 95,0000
2 83 17,03 4,8738 79,4029
3 81 17,13 4,7285 77,0373
4 86 20,73 4,1486 67,5884
5 89 22,78 3,9069 63,6516
6 79 24,03 3,2876 53,5607
7 92 41,93 2,1941 35,7467
8 94 47,73 1,9694 32,0856
9 49 48,21 1,0164 16,5589

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,58
81,09
71,15
67,00
56,38
37,63
33,77
17,43

COMPETITOR

#

= R WNOTODNOOO®

Name

Kakkonen, Pekka
Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Riikonen, Juha
Merilainen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Immonen, Matti
Taponen, Erkki T
Kyllénen, Kari
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Stage 3 -- kolme

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 12,95 6,0232 80,0000
2 72 15,25 4,7213 62,7087
3 52 13,76 3,7791 50,1938
4 69 21,10 3,2701 43,4342
5 68 21,63 3,1438 41,7559
6 67 29,12 2,3008 30,5597
7 47 23,23 2,0232 26,8729
8 66 36,82 1,7925 23,8081
9 75 70,39 1,0655 14,1519

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,39
62,74
54,29
52,19
38,20
33,59
29,76
17,69

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Kakkonen, Pekka
Riikonen, Juha
Merilainen, Pertti
Taponen, Erkki T
Sihvo, Juha S
Kyllénen, Kari
Immonen, Matti
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